Accurate flow
measurement.
Belimo′s next generation inline fl ow meters use ultrasonic technology to provide accurate and repeatable measurement in
any HVAC application. This innovative measurement method features patented glycol compensation logic to detect, monitor
and compensate the glycol concentration in the system at all times.
– Compatible with a wide range of heating and cooling fl uids
–  Accurate measurement of glycol content (%)
–  Accurate volume counting / accumulation

0.5 to 10 VDC
2 to 10 VDC
MP-Bus
BACnet MS/TP
Modbus RTU
22PF-1UD 0.83 3.0 1 20
22PF-1UE 1.17 4.2 1 ¼ 25
22PF-1UF 2.0 7.2 1 ½ 32
22PF-1UG 3.33 12 2 40
22PF-1UH 5.0 18 2 ½ 50
Technical data sheet 22PF-1U..
www.belimo.com 22PF-1U.. • en-gb • 2022-04-04 • Subject to change 6 / 8
NFC connection
Accessories
Optional accessories Description Type
Pipe connector DN 15 Rp 1/2", Set of 2 pcs. EXT-EF-15D
Insulation shell for thermal energy meter DN 15...25 A-22PEM-A01
Pipe connector DN 20 Rp 3/4, Set of 2 pcs. EXT-EF-20D
Pipe connector DN 25 Rp 1, Set of 2 pcs. EXT-EF-25D
Pipe connector DN 32 Rp 1 1/4, Set of 2 pcs. EXT-EF-32D
Insulation shell for thermal energy meter DN 32...50 A-22PEM-A02
Pipe connector DN 40 Rp 1 1/2, Set of 2 pcs. EXT-EF-40D
Pipe connector DN 50 Rp 2, Set of 2 pcs. EXT-EF-50D
Service tools Description Type
Belimo Assistant App, Smartphone app for easy commissioning,
parametrising and maintenance
Belimo Assistant